Aide-Soignant

Auxiliaire de puériculture
EJE

BTS MCO

BTS NDRC

BTS Gestion de PME

BAC PRO métier de la vente
CAP petite enfance
Educateur spécialisé
Moniteur éducateur
Secrétaire médical

% de Taux de réussite

85%
85%
90%
95%
90%
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90%
85%
90%
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94%



